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
ration: convenient cars and easy walk to all
departments ami theiwi-rs.

H. R. IIOWH.NSTEIN CO..
1311 f st. n.w. 1

23» 12tli PI.ACE N.E.- 3 ROOMS AND TILE
bath, back porch. S10.5M. WILLKTT A
REIN ECK E. i:v«» II st n.w. !

144»r^iERlT»lAN ST.. "THE DETROIT." AIT.
3S Attractive four rooms and bath: delight-
fnl in summer, south and southwest expos-
nre: rent. #30.5m j« r month: also bachelor
apartment. 1 room and bath: rent. $13.5M i»-r
month. Apfdy at Apt. 3S.

for <;<n7j » Tolokkd ten a n ss~
Apartments of live motus. coa! r.'itge. porcelainbath: in a section when- demand

for colored help is very great. Tnes apart-
merit* are in the midst of a very high-class
residential section.

The Wilson. 2412 17th st r:.w.
#16.5«» t Sis .74 j«-r month.

Janitor on premises.
SHANNON lis. Renting Service.

Main 2:443. 715 1 l", st n.w. Main 2345.
1123 lOth ST. N.W. ATTRACTIVE IlOW'N' witapartment. 5 liright outside rooms and

bath: hot-water heat; r-ar por«-h: $28.3d. See
tli's cheerful fl»'

~

THE ALWYN;
1882 Columbia Road.

"jr r r i:: :i x.THUII.- THIS «!»
airabb- Scolding 3 room- ami hath. i-or
t ir particular* s*l»|*i* -o

TIH»S. J. I'lSllER A ChE. INC..
73* l.'.rii n.w.

"

Corner Mintwood Place and
19th St. WW.

N'ew f. reproof building. Apartment* of 5
r'»«>nts and bath. Telephone service; elevator.
Rentals, So.".. i

Thomas \. Fisher & Co., Inc.,*73S 1.V1 H ST. N.W.

THE NORFOLK. 2nd & MASS. AVE. N
*»nis an! bath: Iwautiful corner apt., over.kstation plaza. $37: also ."-room apt.,

5".'T .ix-o until l'» in. for inspection.
rilB MKKllMA.V 1513 M Kit! I »I A N ST?,

4 rooms and batii. $33.50.
Hem. l»o". water: janitor service.
Til K V II. SMITII 1-oMI'ANY.

sir. FIFTEENTH STREET.

TUF. MAGNOLIA,
1321 M St. N.W.

\ fctv «b-sirabb* and attractive 5-room apart-
men:* in this excellently located building. con-
x ment t'. b-wntown section. Newly renovated
and electrically installed.

Thomas I Fisher & Co., Inc.,*73S 15TII ST. N.W.

THE DENVER. HAPIX ST. N W.
6 rooms, bath, phone, elevator $32.00

1210 VERMONT AVE. N.W.
H rooms and bain 60.00

1819 VERMONT .WE. N.W.
3 w0bm and bath. v , 27.00

THE I>E< ATI It. 2131 Ih-rida ave. 11.w.
Apt. 4 roon and batb 45.00

THE EDN'oR. 211** 1* *t. n.w. jApt. 30 6 rooms and bath 30.00
I.. W. «.l:«M»MES. 1416 1 sf. I, XV.

Til Esi 6KOK6K, 20th ANI>£ sis. N.W..;handsome 3 ami I r<f>in apartments; $17 to
$22..V» j»-r mont h; just paje-red and painted;
all o»:tsi«le r I

N. 1.. SANSIHRY CO. INC.
M. Q'.«oo. 721 I3t ai n.w.

V. AROMAN COl RT S EAST,
Southwest Corner 13th and Clifton Sts.

J»i*t being completed.
M:ik- Reservations Now.

Rtfictly higl -class, being lire and round
proof thro i-'h" r. having every modern convenience.All outside room*. Balcony porche*.
Beautiful IoIm-v. i..-.client service. Electric
elexators and telephone service all ». gh*

1 room and l ath r-.in- and bntl:.
$22 0«> to $M».«W).

Open for 1n*p« Eon unt 9 (p'rlrii p.m.
HARRY WA RI>M AN

M tlM 143" K sr. n.W.

120 I* N.W. 3 LMMIi: Ib'.iMS; L'ND 1-T.OnR:
larg* til* bath. *l«rtr:<- light-. ;*»« !arir»- r«-ar
poroti: sanitary v:t*li tubs; liut \\at«r loaf: all
f-.r S2.V 1©»

I A M J. V IfARTMRNI COM"MBIA HEIGHTS.
t»jH-riallv (1«<irai,|i- f.ir spring ami nunimt-r: 7

larg* r'Kimv 2 bath-. or will r«-nt hk 4 ami 3
room apartment-: no objection to « filldr*n.
B».* 24G. Star

Ttt 81HLKT mtl'.nl .lHI.y M«»1»EU.\ APART*
in*nt; on* iwin. bath, klt«*h*n. 102. Earns
lioro Apt. Hons*. S«-»* Sup*rii:t«-mJ*nt. Box
107. Star nr.-.

J HI NEBRASKA, 51 RANDOLPH PL. N.W.
Ihrsf apart rm-nlK ar«- all «ii.»#id»» i-ooma.

Fiv»- ami si* larg«-. bright rooms and hath.
N'W awnings, tight fitting m-r*» ns, loat.-d and
janitor M-rt no*. $2S 50. $30.50. S3H..V1 uud
?3I 50. fall on janitor, or ptmn** North 7535 \V.
A. I*. WY.VMt. 15 (juimy |»1. n.H.

THE CAROLINA. 70S 11th N.W.
5 rooms and hath $37.50
1! rooms and hath JO.50

THE HILLSIDE. 1415 CH API N N.W.
2 room*. kit. lnii'Mf and hath....$23 and $24
AMERICAN REALTY CO.. TOO 11th P.w.

NANSEMOKD. 22ND ARB N 818. N.W.
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